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 PROJEKTANT  VYPRACOVAL  KONTROLA

 PETR HAVEL  PETR HAVEL  Ing. PAVLA
KOTÁSKOVÁ, Ph.D.

 FORMÁT

 DATUM

 ROČNÍK

 MĚŘÍTKO

 1:200

 ČÍSLO
VÝKRESU

 AKCE

MENDELOVA
UNIVERZITA V BRNĚ
LESNICKÁ A DŘEVAŘSKÁ
FAKULTA

 1.04

 3.

 5/2017

 A3

 RODINNÝ DŮM

 NÁZEV

 OSAZENÍ DO TERÉNU

 0,000 = 486,150 m n. m.
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